
Qual-Lynx Managed Care Team 

 
As of 5/30/2024 

 
 
 
 

To Report a Workers’ Compensation Claim:  888-342-3839 
Managed Care Team - Fax #:  609-365-4000 

 
 

Christine Gallagher, Client Services Manager 
Telephone #: 609-365-4016 

Email: Christine.gallagher@Qual-Lynx.com 
 

 
 

 
 
     
   
 
 
 
 

 
Stephanie Dionisio, Nurse Case Manager Supervisor 

Telephone #: 609-833-9404 
Email: stephanie.dionisio@Qual-Lynx.com 

 
 

Sharon Maurer, Nurse Case Manager 
Telephone #:  877-822-9368 Ext. 22329 
Email:  sharon.maurer@Qual-Lynx.com 

 
Maureen Steelman, Nurse Case Manager 

Telephone #:  877-822-9368 Ext. 22305 
Email:  maureen.steelman@Qual-Lynx.com 

 
Maribeth Beauregard 

Telephone #:  877-822-9368 Ext. 22301 
Email:  maribeth.beauregard@Qual-lynx.com 

 
Kelly Roth 

Telephone #:  877-822-9368 Ext. 22289 
Email:  kelly.roth@Qual-lynx.com 

 


